Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	<u>Summary</u>
B-31-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND R.J. INDUSTRIES, INC. B-31-12
B-32-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND ELDOR CONTRACTING CORP. B-32-12
B-33-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND EN-TECH CORP. B-33-12
B-34-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND POSILLICO, INC. B-34-12
A-42A-12	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF VARIOUS NASSAU COUNTY AGENCIES AND VARIOUS VENDORS. A-42A-12
A-42B-12	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF VARIOUS NASSAU COUNTY AGENCIES AND VARIOUS VENDORS. A-42B-12
A-42C-12	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF VARIOUS NASSAU COUNTY AGENCIES AND VARIOUS VENDORS. A-42C-12

A-42D-12	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
A-42D-12		I N	A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF
			PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF VARIOUS NASSAU COUNTY AGENCIES AND
			VARIOUS VENDORS. A-42D-12
A-42E-12	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
11-4215-12		I.	A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF
			PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF VARIOUS NASSAU COUNTY AGENCIES AND
			VARIOUS VENDORS. A-42E-12
A-42F-12	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
12 122 22			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF
			PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF VARIOUS NASSAU COUNTY AGENCIES AND
			VARIOUS VENDORS. A-42F-12
A-42G-12	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF
			PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF VARIOUS NASSAU COUNTY AGENCIES AND
			VARIOUS VENDORS. A-42G-12
A-42H-12	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF
			PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF VARIOUS NASSAU COUNTY AGENCIES AND
			VARIOUS VENDORS. A-42H-12
A-42I-12	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF
			PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF VARIOUS NASSAU COUNTY AGENCIES AND
A 42T 12	DD	D	VARIOUS VENDORS. A-42I-12
A-42J-12	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF
			PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF VARIOUS NASSAU COUNTY AGENCIES AND
			VARIOUS VENDORS. A-42J-12
]	1	VARIOUS VENDURS. A-42J-12

A-42K-12	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF
			PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF VARIOUS NASSAU COUNTY AGENCIES AND
	222		VARIOUS VENDORS. A-42K-12
A-42L-12	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF
			PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF VARIOUS NASSAU COUNTY AGENCIES AND
			VARIOUS VENDORS. A-42L-12
A-42M-12	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF
			PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF VARIOUS NASSAU COUNTY AGENCIES AND
			VARIOUS VENDORS. A-42M-12
A-42N-12	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF
			PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF VARIOUS NASSAU COUNTY AGENCIES AND
			VARIOUS VENDORS. A-42N-12